Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CMAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CDEM
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMAL
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

*

Permit Type:
Scope:

8/1/2012 to 8/31/2012

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits
Scope of Work

1-9 LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS
ACCESSORY BUILDING
ALTERNATIVE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
ANTENNAS AND/ OR EQUIPMENT SHELTER
CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER

DECK

DEMOLITION

DEMOLITION

DETENTION VAULT

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL
GRADE & FILL

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR

HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION

HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING

NEW RESIDENCE

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN
PLUMBING

PLUMBING

PORTABLE STRUCTURE

PRIVATE FIRELINE

PURITIES

RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL GARAGE

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

*

Page 1 of 2

26-Sep-12 02:31 PM

Total Issued

—_— L) W = N —

[\
(=]

— —

—_
WA R RO —=N IO — O UNONEDRE—~,WOURERARLO R —— WU 0hA

Total Value

$60,000.00
$43,000.00
$5,002,000.00

$3,306,606.72
$960,866.00

$23,988.92

$150,000.00

$94,900.00

$8,700.00

$6,590,276.85
$2,502,847.39
$1,320,745.99

$12,382.72

$375,678.37
$82,000.00
$11,000.00
$307,091.33
$167,500.76
$17,006.00
$29,701.00
$80,508.05



Permit Type

CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CPLU
CNST
CTNK
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

Permit Type: *
Scope:
8/1/2012 to 8/31/2012

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits
Scope of Work

*

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER

RETAINING WALL

SIDE SEWER

SIGNS - FREESTANDING

SIMPLE GRADE & FILL

SPRAY BOOTH

STREET USE

SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT

TANK FILL IN PLACE

TANK REMOVAL

TEMPORARY TENT

TEMPORARY USE

TWO-FAMILY DWELLING

UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES
WALK-IN COOLER

WALL SIGN

WATER SERVICE

Grand Totals

Page 2 of 2

26-Sep-12 02:31 PM

Total Issued

N W NN =N WERMPRMRNDORE ==

— B~
O W W oo

339

Total Value
$1,800.00

$22,000.00
$2,500.00

$9,000.00

$680,168.92

$45,300.00

$21,907,569.02



