City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

26-Sep-12 02:31 PM

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

8/1/2012 to 8/31/2012

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	Total Issued	Total Value
CNST	1-9 LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS	1	
CNST	ACCESSORY BUILDING	2	\$60,000.00
CNST	ALTERNATIVE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	1	
CNST	ANTENNAS AND/ OR EQUIPMENT SHELTER	3	\$43,000.00
CNST	CIVIL CONSTRUCTION	3	
CNST	COMMERCIAL ADDITION	1	\$5,002,000.00
CPLU	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	1	
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	20	\$3,306,606.72
CMAL	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	4	\$960,866.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	8	
CNST	DECK	5	\$23,988.92
CNST	DEMOLITION	1	
CDEM	DEMOLITION	1	
CNST	DETENTION VAULT	1	\$150,000.00
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	10	
CNST	FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL	1	
CNST	GRADE & FILL	4	
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	14	\$94,900.00
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	15	
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION	3	
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM	1	\$8,700.00
CNST	MECHANICAL	4	
CMEC	MECHANICAL	14	
CNST	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING	2	\$6,590,276.85
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE	10	\$2,502,847.39
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN	5	\$1,320,745.99
CPLU	PLUMBING	16	
CMEC	PLUMBING	1	
CNST	PORTABLE STRUCTURE	1	\$12,382.72
CNST	PRIVATE FIRELINE	2	
CNST	PURITIES	2	
CNST	RACK STORAGE	7	\$375,678.37
CNST	REPAIR DAMAGE	2	\$82,000.00
CMAL	REPAIR DAMAGE	1	\$11,000.00
CRAL	RE-ROOF	28	\$307,091.33
CNST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	2	\$167,500.76
CNST	RESIDENTIAL GARAGE	1	\$17,006.00
CRAL	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	5	\$29,701.00
CNST	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	3	\$80,508.05

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

26-Sep-12 02:31 PM

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

8/1/2012 to 8/31/2012

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	Total Issued	Total Value
CPLU	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	1	\$1,800.00
CNST	RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER	1	
CNST	RETAINING WALL	1	\$22,000.00
CNST	SIDE SEWER	18	
CNST	SIGNS - FREESTANDING	2	\$2,500.00
CNST	SIMPLE GRADE & FILL	1	
CNST	SPRAY BOOTH	1	\$9,000.00
CNST	STREET USE	4	
CMEC	SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT	3	
CPLU	SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT	4	
CNST	TANK	2	
CTNK	TANK FILL IN PLACE	1	
CNST	TANK REMOVAL	2	
CNST	TEMPORARY TENT	2	
CNST	TEMPORARY USE	3	
CNST	TWO-FAMILY DWELLING	2	\$680,168.92
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES	48	
CNST	WALK-IN COOLER	3	\$45,300.00
CNST	WALL SIGN	15	
CNST	WATER SERVICE	19	
	Grand Totals	339	\$21,907,569.02